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200402020000
52020

02/02/2004
10:29:00

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Grantor RELEASES WRIGHT,
FRANK M

200204150001
73161

200402020000
53080

02/02/2004
01:13:00

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Grantor RELEASES PARMLEY,
PATRICIA A

200307090004
33200

200402020000
53780

02/02/2004
02:32:00

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Grantor RELEASES HOLMES,
PAUL

200005310001
77031

200402020000
54150

02/02/2004
03:10:00

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Grantor RELEASES BETRES,
MARGARET H

199403290001
02781

200402020000
54210

02/02/2004
03:13:00

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Grantor RELEASES SCHOTT,
CARL F III

200102200000
56451

200402040000
57060

02/04/2004
10:40:00

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Grantor RELEASES HOLIFIELD,
JACQUELYN

200107030002
73621

200402120000
72860

02/12/2004
10:15:00

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Grantor RELEASES CHAMPION,
JOSEPH F III

200305290003
32280

200402050000
60060

02/05/2004
10:57:00

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Grantor RELEASES HALE,
JACQUELINE
C

200103050000
75621

200402050000
60970

02/05/2004
02:05:00

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Grantor RELEASES GREEN,
ELDON E JR

200304020001
94660

200402050000
60990

02/05/2004
02:05:00

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Grantor RELEASES BLACKBERRY,
DENNIS NEAL

200106210002
55171

200402130000
76260

02/13/2004
12:21:00

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Grantor RELEASES ZADEN,
PHYLLIS A

200301020000
01140

200402130000
76390

02/13/2004
12:26:00

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Grantor RELEASES SOKOLL,
KATRINA C

200311250007
72210



200402060000
62630

02/06/2004
10:27:00

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGEA
MERICA INC

200312170008
11770

200402060000
62750

02/06/2004
10:40:00

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Grantor RELEASES MCKINNEY,
NAOMI
HATCHER

200003310001
04071

200402060000
62760

02/06/2004
10:40:00

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Grantor RELEASES WELBORN,
JOHN O

200103260001
09581

200402160000
78410

02/16/2004
10:33:00

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Grantor RELEASES THRASHER,
BETTY

200103280001
13791

200402090000
64940

02/09/2004
08:42:00

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Grantor RELEASES GLAZKOV,
DIMITRI A

200101180000
19241

200402090000
65650

02/09/2004
10:01:00

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Grantor RELEASES WOODROW, H
D JR

199808050002
99681

200402090000
66130

02/09/2004
10:59:00

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Grantor RELEASES EVANS, JACK 199603060000
74181

200402090000
66140

02/09/2004
11:00:00

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Grantor RELEASES WILLIAMS,
CHARLES E

199602020000
36211

200402090000
66450

02/09/2004
12:08:00

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Grantor RELEASES RICHARDS,
CHRISTOPHE
R A

200208300004
15620

200402090000
66410

02/09/2004
12:08:00

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Grantor RELEASES VERBITSKI,
BARBARA A

200212030006
02160

200402090000
66390

02/09/2004
12:08:00

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Grantor RELEASES KOSTOPULOS
, KATHRYN

200309040005
89190

200402090000
66600

02/09/2004
12:16:00

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Grantor RELEASES LOVELL,
DEBORAH S

200109050003
80791

200402090000
66840

02/09/2004
12:53:00

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Grantor RELEASES ROPER,
LESLIE

200206100002
71560



200402090000
66870

02/09/2004
12:55:00

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Grantor RELEASES HOLLINGSWO
RTH, JUDITH

200208010003
59980

200402090000
67170

02/09/2004
01:22:00

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Grantor RELEASES KENT,
MICHELLE C

200106210002
56731

200402090000
67190

02/09/2004
01:23:00

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Grantor RELEASES TYREE,
GREGORY S

200103120000
85771

200402170000
80830

02/17/2004
09:26:00

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Grantor RELEASES COLLINS,
LELAND D

200303140001
56460

200402170000
80900

02/17/2004
09:30:00

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Grantor RELEASES MANGINA,
MARY S

200107260003
11771


